Create Event Design ORDER #003580
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: April 21,2023

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
YAMAVA CASINO

777 San Manuel Blvd

Highland, CA 92346

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, AUGUST
12TH, 2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SATURDAY 9 AM**
*EVENT STARTS AT 6:00PM*
*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 2:00AM*

*WE NEED TO BE OUT BY 5:00AM*

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Club Bench, Black Velvet - 4ft 2 $0.00 T $0.00
FOR WILSHIRE (VIP) LOUNGE SETS

BLACK TABLE 6FT X 30" X 30" 1 $250.00 T $250.00

FOR ICE SCULPTURE
S GOLD WIRED COCKTAIL TABLES 8 $§110.00 T $880.00
il

GOLD OLIVIA BARSTOOLS, BLACK CUSHIONS 14 $27.50 T $385.00
m 2-PER COCKTAIL TABLE(ONLY 4 TABLES) / 6-FOR BAR

WASHINGTON GOLD DINING CHAIRS, BLACK CUSHION 12 $22.00 T $264.00
Black Velvet Pad

STANCHIONS, GOLD (VIP LOUNGE SECTION) 10 $17.50 T $175.00
Velvet Rope (VIP LOUNGE SECTION) 10 $12.50 T $125.00
Black Velvet

LED UPLIGHTS 12 $40.00 T $480.00
COVERS FOR UPLIGHTS (BLACK) 12 $0.00 T $0.00
CELINE SOFA, BLACK LOUNGE SETS 4 $750.00 T $3,000.00
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Description

Services

Notes

VANTAGE COFFEE TABLES (GOLD & BLACK)

FOR CELINE LOUNGE SETS

EVERLY LOUNGE CHAIRS, BLACK
FOR CELINE LOUNGE SETS

CELINE OTTOMONS, BLACK
FOR CELINE LOUNGE SETS

WILSHIRE BLACK SOFA LOUNGE SETS

Avalon Coffee Table
FOR WILSHIRE (VIP) LOUNGE SETS

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black
FOR WILSHIRE (VIP) LOUNGE SETS

CELINE OTTOMON, BLACK
FOR WILSHIRE LOUNGE SETS

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (*SAME NIGHT PICK UP)
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Qtty Price

4 $0.00
8 $0.00
8 $0.00
2 $850.00
2 $0.00
6 $0.00
8 $0.00
1 $275.00
4 $225.00
4 $175.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$275.00
$900.00
$700.00

$7,259.00
$1,875.00
$689.61
($0.00)
$9,823.61
($9,823.61)
$-0.01
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